
 

 

  

March 28, 2020 
 
 
Mr. Lee Delcore 
Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources 
1155 Pilgrim Road  
Plymouth, WI 53073 
 
 
RE: Site Investigation Cost Cap Exceedance 

Heimes Garage - Former 
3418 – 66th Street 
Kenosha, WI 
BRRTS#: 03-30-409382 
PECFA#: 53142-3443-18 
FID#: 230058620 

 
 
Dear Mr. Delcore: 
 
Midwest Environmental Consulting (MEC) is hereby requesting approval of this change order 
request in the amount of $747.34 for the purpose of conducting vapor intrusion assessment at 
the above-referenced site based on existing site data. This letter is also necessary to establish a 
Department approved scope of work so that MEC, as PECFA Agent, can proceed with work at 
the site. 
 
If approved, the vapor intrusion assessment will be completed in four hours at the PECFA staff 
professional rate of $91.39 per hour. The proposed costs are outlined on the attached usual & 
customary spread sheet. 
 
If you have any questions or need additional information please contact me at (262) 237-4351. 
 
Sincerely, 
MIDWEST ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING 
 
 
 
Sean Cranley, P.G. 
Principal Hydrogeologist 
(262) 237-4351 
 
 



PECFA #: 53142-3443-18 Vendor Name: Midwest Environemtnal Consulting
BRRTS #: 03-30-409382 Invoice #: NA 393.23$          

Site Name: Heimes Garage - Former Invoice Date: 3/25/2020 376.52$          
Site Address: 3418 - 66th St. Kenosha Check #: NA 769.75$          

TASK TASK DESCRIPTION SERVICES ACTIVITY 
CODE ACTIVITY REFERENCE CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT  MAX UNIT 

COST UNITS  TOTAL 
MAX 

36 Change Order Request COR05 Change Order Request (cost cap exceedance requests) Change Order 393.23$               1 393.23$          

Variance Vapor Intrusrion Screening Staff Professional 94.13$                 4 376.52$          

U&C Total
Variance to U&C Total

Grand Total

Usual and Customary Standardized Invoice #27
January 2020 - June 2020

RR-113a-E


